:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8101932

Dec 31, 2023 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 253,185 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 164527 - 0.017529363 ETH®
39.99 USD

2 164528 - 0.017543277 ETH®
40.03 USD

3 164529 - 0.017600291 ETH®
40.16 USD

4 164530 - 0.017585343 ETH®
40.12 USD

S 164531 - 0.017521304 ETH®
39.98 USD

6 164532 - 0.017610488 ETH®
40.18 USD

7 164533 - 0.017568487 ETH®
40.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8101932
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/253185
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164527
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164528
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164529
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164530
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164531
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164532
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164533

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

164534

164535

164537

164538

164539

164540

164541

164542

Validator Id

807734

Amount

- 0.017542231
40.02 USD

- 0.017538294
40.02 USD

- 0.017577851
40.11 USD

- 0.017499196
39.93 USD

- 0.017571634
40.09 USD

- 0.017545503
40.03 USD

- 0.017556740
40.06 USD

- 0.017485567
39.89 USD

- 0.017585502
40.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.042275814
96.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164534
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164535
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164536
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164537
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164538
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164539
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164540
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164541
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/164542
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/807734

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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